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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

32 105 Total Team
14 28 16 CATINDIG Dawn Nicole

6 15 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
12 105 Total Team
12 72 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
26 69 Total Team
10 24 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

37 113 Total Team
12 23 20 SABETE Jonah

8 20 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke Anne
13 115 Total Team
12 92 2 CHENG Djanel Welch
22 47 Total Team
10 18 22 BARBON Baby Love

Best Scorer 8 39 5 GANDLER Vanessa16 51 20 SABETE Jonah

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 131 Total Team
8 26 5 GANDLER Vanessa
8 28 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
3 59 Total Team
2 8 21 GONZAGA Jovelyn
1 6 11 ACUNA Jacqueline
3 50 Total Team
3 12 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica

11 Total Team
48 240 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 131 Total Team
13 38 20 SABETE Jonah

9 20 8 PONTILLAS Aiza
9 45 Total Team
4 9 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke Anne
2 4 20 SABETE Jonah
7 73 Total Team
2 5 11 BUITRE Marian Alisa
2 4 17 SAET Relea Ferina

17 Total Team
75 249 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHD • CIGNAL HD SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 TRONCOSO Glaudine

2 DORIA Roselyn

3 DIONELA AngeliqueL

4 CASUGOD Geneveve

5 GANDLER Vanessa

7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

8 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn

10 BASAS Toni Rose

11 ACUNA Jacqueline

12 SY Gyzelle

16 CATINDIG Dawn NicoleL

18 MENESES Marivic Velanie

21 GONZAGA Jovelyn

22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica


 
L


  
  
 
 

  
  
L L L

  
  
  

2

1
8
8

6

3
4
5

Coach:
Assistant:

DELOS SANTOS Cesael
DE GUZMAN Rico

PGA • PETRO GAZZ ANGELS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHENG Djanel Welch

5 DACORON Mary Joy

7 TEMPIATURA JellieL

8 PONTILLAS Aiza

9 PALMA Mary Remy Joy

10 VAN SICKLE Brooke Anne

11 BUITRE Marian Alisa

12 GALDONES Kecelyn

14 MORENTE Michelle Kathreen

15 PABLO Myla

17 SAET Relea Ferina

19 TIAMZON Nicole Anne

20 SABETE Jonah

22 BARBON Baby LoveL
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L L L

  
  
  

  
 




  
L L L

9
8

13
2
7

1
2

16

Coach:
Assistant:

TSUZURABARA Koji
DIMACULANGAN Ronwald

Referees: BELLO Nestor (IR) & CASTILLO Patrick (NR)

PGA
CHD 0

3 25
13

25
18

25
17

75
48

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:31 0:32 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

53 1,9864/16/2024

Pasig City

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 16:05 End: 17:44 Total: 1:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2024
Preliminaries


